
Fall Semester 2016 (201712) – AY2017 

Monday August 8 Fee Payment Deadline for Fall Semester 

Monday – Friday August 8-12 Workday/Annual Leave 

Tuesday August 9 First Purge 

Thursday August 11 Late Registration Begins 

Monday August 15 Late Registration On-Campus 

Tuesday August 16 Classes Begin 

Tuesday – 
Thursday 

August 16-
18 

Drop/Add 

Wednesday August 24 No Show Reports Due 

Thursday  August 25 Graduation 

Friday August 26 
Fee Payment Deadline for Late 

Registration @ 12pm 

Monday August 29 Final Purge 

Monday September 5 Holiday – Labor Day 

Thursday October 13 In-Service/No classes 

Wednesday October 26 Withdrawal Date 

Monday November 14 Returning Student Registration Begins 

Monday – 
Wednesday 

November 
21-23 

No Classes; WD/AL 

Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 5pm; 
Campus 7am – 6pm; Friday 8am-12pm 



Thursday November 24 Holiday - Thanksgiving 

Friday November 26 State Holiday 

Monday November 28 Open Registration Begins 

Wednesday December 7 Classes End/Open Registration Ends 

Thursday December 8 Exams 

Friday  December 9 Fee Payment Deadline @ 12pm 

Monday December 12 Exams/First Purge 

Tuesday December 13 Grades Due @ 10am 

Wednesday December 14 In-Service/Holiday Party 

Thursday December 15 Graduation 

Thursday-Friday 
December 

15-16 
Workday/Annual Leave 

Monday December 19 Late Registration Begins 

Monday - Friday 
December 
19-23 

Workday/Annual Leave 

Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 5pm; 
Campus 7am – 6pm; Friday 8am-12pm 

Monday December 26 Holiday – Christmas Day 

Tuesday December 27 Holiday – Washington’s Birthday 

Wednesday December 28 State Holiday 

Thursday December 29 Holiday – Columbus Day 



Friday December 30 Holiday – Veteran’s Day 

Monday January 2 Holiday – New Year’s Day 

Tuesday January 3 Workday/Annual Leave 

Wednesday January 4 Workday 

Spring Semester 2017 (201714) – AY2017 

Thursday January 5 Late Registration on Campus 

Monday January 9 
Classes Begin 

Drop/Add 

Monday - 
Wednesday 

January 9-11 Drop/Add 

Monday January 16 Holiday – MLK Birthday 

Wednesday January 18 No Show Reports Due 

Friday January 20 
Fee Payment Deadline for Late 

Registration @ 12pm 

Monday January 23 Final Purge 

Thursday March 9 
No Classes 

Hours of Operation: Campus: 7am – 7pm 
In-Service/Planning Day 

Monday March 20 Withdrawal Date 

Monday – Friday April 3-7 
Spring Break; WD/AL 

Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 
Campus 7am – 7pm; Friday 8am-12pm 

Monday April 10 Returning Student Registration Begins  



Monday April 24 Open Registration Begins 

Tuesday May 2 Classes End/Open Registration Ends 

Wednesday - 

Thursday 
May 3 - 4 Exams 

Monday May 8 
Grades Due @ 10am/Fee Payment 
Deadline 

Monday - Friday May 8 - 12 
Workday/Annual Leave 

Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 
Campus 7am – 7pm; Friday 8am-12pm 

Tuesday May 9 First Purge 

Monday  May 15 Late Student Registration Begins 

Monday - 
Wednesday 

May 15 - 17 
Workday/Annual Leave 
Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 

Campus 7am – 7pm 

Summer Semester 2017 (201716) – AY2017 

Thursday May 18 
Late Registration On-Campus 
Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 

Campus 7am – 7pm 

Monday May 22 Classes Begin 

Monday – 

Wednesday 
May 22-24 Drop/Add 

Monday May 29 Holiday – Memorial Day 

Tuesday May 30 No Show Reports Due 

Wednesday May 31 
Fee Payment Deadline for Late 
Registration 

Thursday June 1 Graduation 



Thursday June 1 Final Purge 

Wednesday June 28 Withdrawal Date 

Monday July 3 
No Classes; Workday/Annual Leave 
Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 

Campus 7am – 7pm 

Tuesday July 4 Holiday – Independence Day 

Friday July 14 
Open Registration Begins; 

New Student Orientation 

Wednesday July 19 Classes End 

Thursday July 20 Exams 

Monday July 24 Grades Due @ 10am 

Monday – Friday July 24-28 
Workday/Annual Leave 
Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 

Campus 7am – 7pm; Friday 8am-12pm 

Monday – Friday 
July 31 – 
August 4 

Workday/Annual Leave 
Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 

Campus 7am – 7pm; Friday 8am-12pm 

Thursday August 3 Open Registration Ends 

Friday August 4 Fee Payment Deadline 

Monday – Friday August 7-11 
Workday/Annual Leave 
Hours of Operation: Business 8am – 7pm; 

Campus 7am – 7pm; Friday 8am-12pm 
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